DFI WL053   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
8th Gen Intel® CoreTM
2.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
DDR4
4K High
Resolution Dual Display Multiple

1 WL053 board
1 Heat spreader (Height: 11mm) A71-808331-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display GbE RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1 Gen2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
WL053-BCA-8665UE 770-WL0531-000G i7-8665UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
WL053-BCA-8365UE 770-WL0531-100G i5-8365UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
WL053-BCA-8145UE 770-WL0531-200G i3-8145UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
WL053-BCA-4305UE 770-WL0531-300G 4305UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -5 to 65oC
WL053-ECA-8665UE 770-WL0531-400G i7-8665UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC
WL053-ECA-8365UE 770-WL0531-500G i5-8365UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC
WL053-ECA-8145UE 770-WL0531-600G i3-8145UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC
WL053-ECA-4305UE 770-WL0531-700G 4305UE 1 SODIMM DP++/HDMI 1 1 2 2 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80oC
OPTIONAL ITEMS
2 pole terminal to DC Jack cable A81-004013-000G
USB 2.0 cable (Length: 200mm, 2 ports) A81-001084-016G
COM cable (Length: 300mm, 1 port) A81-015038-016G